PENTAFLEX
FoAm mATTrEss rANgE
… with people in mind
Overlay Systems - A mattress overlay is also available and is easy to install
PENTAFLEX SySTEmS
The Pentaflex® mattress replacement system has been developed to provide nurses in hospitals, nursing homes
and in community care environments with a quality product that is competitively priced. The system consists of a
foam mattress, overlay and a seat cushion, providing a 24 hour care solution.

2-way Turn 150kg (330 lbs) max.  250kg (550 lbs) max.  Dimensions
mattress replacement Patient Weight   Patient Weight  H x W x D
 order Code   order Code
MR Acute 150SL198/086   250SL198/086  1980 x 860 x 150mm (78” x 33¾” x 6”)
MR Standard 150SL190/092   250SL190/092   1900 x 920 x 150mm (74¾” x 36¼” x 6”)
MR Euro Wide 150SL204/092   250SL204/092  2040 x 920 x 150mm (80¼” x 36¼” x 6”)
MR Euro Narrow 150SL200/080   250SL200/080  2000 x 800 x 150mm (78¾” x 31½” x 6”)
Warranty:  6 years for foam core and 2 years for cover
4-way Turn 120kg (265 lbs) max.  250kg (550 lbs) max.  Dimensions
mattress replacement Patient Weight   Patient Weight  H x W x D
 order Code   order Code
MR Acute 120PM198/086   250PM198/086  1980 x 860 x 170mm (78” x 33¾” x 6¾”)
MR Standard 120PM190/092   250PM190/92  1900 x 920 x 170mm (74¾” x 36¼” x 6¾”)
MR Euro Double 120PM190/138   250PM190/138  1900 x 1380 x 170mm (74¾” x 54¼” x 6¾”)
MR Euro Wide 120PM204/092   50PM204/92  2040 x 920 x 170mm (80¼” x 36¼” x 6¾”)
MR Euro Narrow 120PM200/080   250PM200/080  2000 x 800 x 170mm (78¾” x 31½” x 6¾”)
Warranty:  4 years for foam core and 2 years for cover
overlay systems order Code      Dimensions H x W x D
OL Acute PO198/086      1980 x 860 x 95mm (78” x 33¾” x 3¾”)
OL Standard PO190/092      1900 x 920 x 95mm (74¾” x 36¼” x 3¾”)